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5113-400-000 COMPENSACIONES Saldo inicial : 86,873.44 
01/Jul/2019 Egresos 1  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. O.P. 3205 1,000.00 87,873.44 
01/Jul/2019 Egresos 1  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. O.P. 3206 1,000.00 88,873.44 
01/Jul/2019 Egresos 1  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. O.P. 3199 2,000.00 90,873.44 
01/Jul/2019 Egresos 11  NOMINA DE LA 1RA QUINCEN.. NOMINA 0.13 90,873.57 
01/Jul/2019 Egresos 14  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP. 3219 1,000.00 91,873.57 
01/Jul/2019 Egresos 14  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP. 3220 1,000.00 92,873.57 
01/Jul/2019 Egresos 14  COMPENSACION DE EMPLEA.. OP.3225 1,000.00 93,873.57 
01/Jul/2019 Egresos 14  PAGO DE SERVICIOS PRESTA..OP. 3227 500.00 94,373.57 
09/Jul/2019 Egresos 6  COMPENSACION POR LABOR.. OP. 3207 500.00 94,873.57 
09/Jul/2019 Egresos 6  COMPENSACION POR LABOR.. OP. 3208 500.00 95,373.57 
09/Jul/2019 Egresos 6  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3209 500.00 95,873.57 
09/Jul/2019 Egresos 6  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3210 1,000.00 96,873.57 
09/Jul/2019 Egresos 6  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3211 2,000.00 98,873.57 
15/Jul/2019 Egresos 10  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3213 500.00 99,373.57 
26/Jul/2019 Egresos 26  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3244 1,000.00 100,373.57 
26/Jul/2019 Egresos 26  COMPESNACION POR SERVI.. OP. 3250 500.00 100,873.57 
26/Jul/2019 Egresos 26  COMPENSACION A EMPLEADO OP.3252 2,000.00 102,873.57 
30/Jul/2019 Egresos 28  PAGO DE LA 2DA QUINCENA .. NOMINA 0.67 102,872.90 
01/Ago/2019 Egresos 19  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3281 1,000.00 103,872.90 
01/Ago/2019 Egresos 19  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3282 1,000.00 104,872.90 
01/Ago/2019 Egresos 19  PAGO POR SERVICIOS PRES.. OP.3303 487.50 105,360.40 
01/Ago/2019 Egresos 27  PAGO POR SERVICIOS PRES.. OP.3323 2,916.00 108,276.40 
06/Ago/2019 Egresos 2  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP. 3258 1,000.00 109,276.40 
06/Ago/2019 Egresos 2  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP. 3259 1,000.00 110,276.40 
06/Ago/2019 Egresos 2  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3261 500.00 110,776.40 
06/Ago/2019 Egresos 2  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3260 500.00 111,276.40 
06/Ago/2019 Egresos 2  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3262 1,000.00 112,276.40 
12/Ago/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3267 2,000.00 114,276.40 
12/Ago/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3268 600.00 114,876.40 
15/Ago/2019 Egresos 6  1RA QNA DE AGOSTO NOMINA 0.35 114,876.05 
16/Ago/2019 Egresos 7  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3276 2,000.00 116,876.05 
16/Ago/2019 Egresos 7  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3275 500.00 117,376.05 
16/Ago/2019 Egresos 7  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3277 1,000.00 118,376.05 
16/Ago/2019 Egresos 7  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3278 1,000.00 119,376.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION A  EMPLEAD..OP.3327 1,000.00 120,376.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION A  EMPLEAD..OP.3329 1,000.00 121,376.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION A  EMPLEAD..OP.3330 1,000.00 122,376.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION A   POR SER..OP.3331 500.00 122,876.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION A   POR SER..OP.3332 500.00 123,376.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION A   POR SER..OP.3333 1,000.00 124,376.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 11  PAGO POR CUBRIR PUESTO .. OP.3340 914.00 125,290.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 11  PAGO POR CUBRIR PUESTO .. OP.3341 914.00 126,204.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 11  PAGO POR CUBRIR PUESTO .. OP.3342 535.00 126,739.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 11  PAGO POR CUBRIR PUESTO .. OP.3343 525.00 127,264.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 11  PAGO POR CUBRIR PUESTO .. OP.3344 518.00 127,782.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 11  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3350 2,000.00 129,782.05 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 14  PAGO DE 1RA QNA DE SEPTI.. NOMINA 0.95 129,783.00 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 24  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3356 1,000.00 130,783.00 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 24  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3357 1,000.00 131,783.00 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 24  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3358 1,000.00 132,783.00 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 24  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3359 1,000.00 133,783.00 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 24  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3360 2,000.00 135,783.00 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 39  PAGO DE COMPENSACION P.. OP.3374 525.00 136,308.00 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 39  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3384 500.00 136,808.00 
01/Sep/2019 Egresos 49  PAGO DE 2DA NOMINA SEPTI.. NOMINA 0.45 136,807.55 
01/Oct/2019 Egresos 2  COMPENSACION A PERSONA.. OP.3388 1,000.00 137,807.55 
01/Oct/2019 Egresos 2  COMPENSACION A EMPLEADO OP.3390 1,000.00 138,807.55 
01/Oct/2019 Egresos 44  1A. QNA. DE OCTUBRE DE 20.. NOMINA 0.55 138,808.10 
02/Oct/2019 Egresos 9  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3396 1,000.00 139,808.10 
02/Oct/2019 Egresos 9  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3397 1,000.00 140,808.10 
02/Oct/2019 Egresos 9  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3399 500.00 141,308.10 
02/Oct/2019 Egresos 9  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3400 500.00 141,808.10 
02/Oct/2019 Egresos 9  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3404 1,000.00 142,808.10 
02/Oct/2019 Egresos 9  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3405 525.00 143,333.10 
02/Oct/2019 Egresos 9  COMPENSACION DE SERVICI.. OP.3406 1,000.00 144,333.10 
02/Oct/2019 Egresos 9  COMPENSACION DE SERVICI.. OP.3407 2,000.00 146,333.10 
16/Oct/2019 Egresos 22  PAGO DE COMPENSACION A .. OP.3419 1,000.00 147,333.10 
16/Oct/2019 Egresos 22  PAGO DE COMPENSACION A .. OP.3421 1,000.00 148,333.10 
16/Oct/2019 Egresos 22  PAGO DE COMPENSACION A .. OP.3422 1,000.00 149,333.10 
16/Oct/2019 Egresos 22  PAGO DE COMPENSACION A .. OP.2423 2,000.00 151,333.10 
16/Oct/2019 Egresos 22  PAGO DE COMPENSACION A .. OP.3424 1,000.00 152,333.10 
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16/Oct/2019 Egresos 22  PAGO DE COMPENSACION P.. OP.3430 500.00 152,833.10 
18/Oct/2019 Egresos 26  COMPENSACION POR SRVICI.. OP.3420 525.00 153,358.10 
28/Oct/2019 Egresos 39  2DA QNA DE OCTUBRE 2020 NOMINA 0.15 153,357.95 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 41  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. FC.3456 525.00 153,882.95 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 41  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. FC.3457 1,355.00 155,237.95 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 41  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3458 1,000.00 156,237.95 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 41  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3459 1,000.00 157,237.95 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 41  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3460 2,000.00 159,237.95 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 41  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3461 1,000.00 160,237.95 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 41  COMPENSACION A EMPLEAD.. OP.3462 1,000.00 161,237.95 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 41  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3463 500.00 161,737.95 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 41  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3464 500.00 162,237.95 
01/Nov/2019 Egresos 38  PAGO POR SERVICIO DE TAL.. OP. 3516 500.00 162,737.95 
01/Nov/2019 Egresos 45  PAGO 2DA QNA DE NOVIEMB.. NOMINA 0.25 162,738.20 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 20  PAGO DE LA 1RA NOMINA DE ..NOMINA 0.25 162,738.45 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3491 1,000.00 163,738.45 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3492 1,000.00 164,738.45 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3493 1,000.00 165,738.45 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3494 1,000.00 166,738.45 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3495 1,000.00 167,738.45 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3496 2,000.00 169,738.45 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3497 500.00 170,238.45 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3498 525.00 170,763.45 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3499 1,355.00 172,118.45 
19/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP.3500 500.00 172,618.45 
01/Dic/2019 Egresos 8  1A. QNA. DE DICIEMBRE DE 2.. NOMINA 0.05 172,618.50 
09/Dic/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION POR CUBRI.. OP. 3525 525.00 173,143.50 
09/Dic/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP. 3528 500.00 173,643.50 
09/Dic/2019 Egresos 4  COMPENSACION POR SERVI.. OP. 3529 500.00 174,143.50 
13/Dic/2019 Egresos 6  COMPENSACION CUBRIR VA.. OP.. 3532 1,355.00 175,498.50 
16/Dic/2019 Egresos 13  COMPENSACION CUBRIR PU.. OP. 3539 525.00 176,023.50 
16/Dic/2019 Egresos 13  COMPENSACION CUBRIR PU.. OP. 3537 1,355.00 177,378.50 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 19  AGUINALDO EJERCICIO 2019 NOMINA AG.. 0.62 177,379.12 
30/Dic/2019 Egresos 25  2DA. QNA. DICIEMBRE 2019 NOMINA 0.25 177,379.37 

Total: 90,507.55 1.62 177,379.37 
 
 

T o t a l: 90,507.55 1.62 177,379.37 
 


